
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 

NO  

SCHOOL 

Spring Break 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 
 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

Classes Resume 

 

 

 

 

9 

 

10 

 

 

 

 

1:45/2:00 

11 

2nd Annual  

Culture Fest 

Zoom Meeting 6:30 

12 

 

 

13 
Confirmation Retreat 

12:45  

 

Sponsor & Parents must be 

present at 2:00 for  

Confession & Rehearsal 

14       

 

 

 

11:30 Mass 

15 

 

16 

90th Birthday  

Meeting  

Zoom  

6:30 

17 
 

 

 

 
 

18 
3rd Trimester  

Progress Reports  

go Home 

Parents Club 

6:30 PM 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

Family Mass 

8:30 

22 
Out of Uniform 

Work Clothes 

School-Wide  

Clean Up Day 

Earth Day 

 

23 

 

24   
Open House  

4:30 6:30 

 

25 
 

26 

 

 

27 

 

28 
 

29 

 

 

 

 

30 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Coming Soon 

 

 

2nd Annual 

 

Culture Fest 

 

Friday, May 3rd 

 

 

   

 2024 


