

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 NO SCHOOL Spring Break	2 Spring Break No School	3 CLOSED FOR SPRING BREAK	4 SPRING BREAK No School	5 Spring Break No School	6
7	8 Classes Resume	9	10 Early dismissal Wednesday 1:45/2:00	11 2nd Annual Culture Fest Zoom Meeting 6:30	12	13 Confirmation Retreat 12:45 Sponsor & Parents must be present at 2:00 for Confession & Rehearsal
14 Confirmation 11:30 Mass	15	16 90th Birthday Meeting Zoom 6:30	17	18 3rd Trimester Progress Reports go Home Parents Club 6:30 PM CLUB	19	20
21 Family Mass 8:30	22 Out of Uniform Work Clothes School-Wide Clean Up Day Earth Day	23	24 Open House 4:30 6:30 Happy Administrative Professionals	25 No School Staff Professional Development Day	26 NO SCHOOL Teacher Professional Oevelopment	27
28	29	30				
Coming Soon	2nd Annual GULTURAL FESTIVAL	Culture Fest	Friday, May 3rd			